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1

KANCHAN MALA GOVT. 5ENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ANGARITHANAGAZI ALWAR

{216429),ANGARI,ANGARI (216429)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAMBOLI (215648),BAMEOLI,BAMBOtI

(21s648)

2

ARCHANA SHARMA COVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHUHARPUR

{215077),CHUHADPUR,CHUHADPUR

1215077)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BARODAMEO (216571),BARODA

MEV,BARODAMEV (216571)

3

SANTOSH KUMAR

VERMA

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PIPROLI RAMGARH ALWAR

(21s128),PlPROLr,PlPROLl (21s128)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SANWALPURA TANWARAN

(219263),SANWALPURA

TANWRAN,SANWALPURA TAWRAN

(2792631

SIKAR

4

RAMPHOOL MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AJABPURA ALWAR

(216414),A]ABPURA,AzABPURA

'276414)

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ANGARI THANAGAZI ALWAR

(216429),ANGART,ANGARI (215429)

5

SAROI 6OW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TAHATADA
(216497),TAHATADA,TEHTADA (216497)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BEHROj (216311),SEHROI,BEHROJ

(216311)

6

RAIEALA YADAV GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

cHtDWA (2ls132),CHIDWA,CHIDWA

(21s132)

SHAHEED BAJRANG SINGH RAGHAV

GOVI, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOI-

rASrNG (216163),TASIN6,T45ING

(215153)

7

SUMAN BAIRWA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BETDEVGARH (216435),BALDEV

GARH,BALDEV GARII (21643s)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BERRU NAGAR (217016),BERRU,BERRU

(217016)

BHARATP

UR

8

RAMPHAL SINGH YADAV GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BASNr (216316),BASNT,BASNI (216316)
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL MANDHAN (216226),

NEEMRANA (08060204409 ){BEHROR)

TAlDA

9

NARESH KUMAR GUPTA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BA|\ilBOtl (215648),BAMBOLI,BAI\4BOLl

(215648)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TALWAD BEHROR (216173), BEHRORE

(08060103001 )(BEHROR)

TAlDA

10

BANSHI DHAR RAIGAR GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TODA (211643),TODA,TO0A (211643) GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

LANGARBAS (216323), KISHANGARH BAS

(08060401101 )(KISHANGARH BAS)

TA/DA

11

GHANSHYAM SINGH GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RASGAN (215659),RAsGAN,RAS6AN

(21s6s9)

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITHOOR KISHANGARHBA (216354),

KTSHANGARH BAS (08060412904

)(ALWAR RURAL (SC))

TA/DA

72

KUSUM ]AIN GOVT- SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BARODAMEO (216571),BARODA

MEV,BARODAMEV (215571)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL NARAYANPUR (216412),

THANAGAzT (08061007734 XBANSUR)

TA/DA

13

RAV1 KUMAR YADAV GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NARAYANPUR (216413),NARAYAN

PUR,NARAINPUR (215413)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

HARSAULI (215058), KOTKASIM

(08050s0951s xKTSHANGARH BAS)

TAlDA

14

MUK€SH KUMAR SHAHEED DHARMPAL GURIAR GOW,

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAHARI

(216166),PAHADt,PAHADT (216166)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAMPURA (216481), RAINI (08061200201

XRAIGARH.LAXMANGARH (ST))

TA/DA

(1,) {W
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15

GAYATRI YADAV SAHEED DALIP SINGH 6OVT, SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL KHOHAR BEHROR

(215182),KHOHAR,KHOHAR (216182) GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAIORGARH (216448), RATGARH

(08061104701 XTHANAGAZi)

TA/DA

16

OHARMENDRA KUMAR

SAINI

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHOI\,,IA BLOC( RAI\,IGARH ALWAR

RAjASTHAN (215654),CHOMA,CHOMA

(21s6s4)

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KALED (216386)

77

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TTLWAD (216441),TtLWAD,TtLWAD

121644t)

SHRIMATI MATHURA DEVIGOVT. SENIOR

SECONDARY 5CHOOL KOLART (211773),

SATPAU (08080s03201 )(DHOLPUR)

DHAULPU

R

TAlDA

18

YOGENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NANGAL LAKHA (215768),NANGAL

LAKHA,NANGAL LAKHA (215768)

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ASLEEMPUR (21s097), TTZARA

(08060613401 )(TUARA)

IA/DA

19

VINOD KUMAR MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BAMANWAS CHOGAN

(216422),BAMANWAS

CHOGAN,BAMANWAS CHOUGAN

12L642?l

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SONPURA TAMOLIYAN (217360), BAYANA

(08070803608 )(wErR (SC))

BHARATP

UR

TAlDA

20

RAJENDAR KUMAR

MEENA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GUNTA SHAHPUR {215762) office of chief Block Education Officer,

Block- BANSUR, District- AtwAR

27

LALA RAM SAIN I Office of Chief Block Education

Officer, Block- BANSUR, Distrlct-

ALWAR

ALWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

GUNTA SHAHPUR (215762)

TAlDA

22

MOHAMMAD AKRAM GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

rsHRoDA (21s091) Office of Chief Block Education Officer,

Block TIZARA, District- ALWAR

23 BHARAT BHUSHAN

SHARMA

6OVI, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MATOR (216313)

Office of chief Block Education Officer,

Block- KISHANGARH 8A5, District- ALWAR

24

VIMLA SURELA

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PARSA KA BAS (21s726)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL KHAIRTHAL ELOCK KISHANGARH

BA5 ALWAR (215025), KTSHANGARH BA5

(08060414241 )(KTSHANGARH BAS)

25

VEDPRAKASH GUPTA

SHREE PYARE LAL GUPTA GOW.

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAIGARH

ALWAR (216476)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHANPUR MEWAN (216337),

KTSHANGARH BA5 (08060407001

XKISHANGARH BAS)

26
BHAGIRATH DAYAL

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY 5CHOOL

MATALWAS (215036)
GOVI, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAHOND (21632s)

27
MUKESH KUMAR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAHOND (21632s)

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BARGAON (222805), KUMBHALGARH
(08250405503 ){KUMBHALGARH)

RAJSAMA

ND

talda

28
SUMAN LATA KHADIA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TULERA (215586),TULEDA,TULEDA

(21s686)
GOVT. SENIOR S€CONDARY SCHOOT

LOYATT (215772),TOYATT,LOYATT (21s772)

29 EHAGIRATH SINGH

MEENA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

LOYATT (21s772),LOYATT,LOYATT

l2ts712l

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PAVATNT (217482)

DHAUTPU

R

IA/DA

30

DEEPAK MISHRA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TANDA RATNA (223970),TANDA

RATNA,TANDA RATNA (223970)

BANSW

ARA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUNDWADA
(218545),MUNDWADA,MUNDWADA

(218s4s)

JAIPUR

31

fuAY KUMAR GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DUNGRTPADA (223993),DUNGRt

PADA,DUNGRTPADA {223993)

BAN5W

ARA

6OVT- SENIOR 5ECONDARY SCHOOL

DUR6A KA BAS (218596),DURGA KA

BAS,DURGA KA BAS {218595)

JAIPUR

lL) frL



6fr nrq orF[6 Elqm q<eltw fui{r IaIrqidR-d terll fudr IloEo

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

32

AMIT KUMAR GARG GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

EHAGATPURA KUSHALGARH

(224016),BHAGATPURA,BHAGATPURA

l224OL6l

BANSW GOVT. GIRTS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL JHOTWARA PULIYA K NICHE

JHOTWARA IAIPUR (218999),WARD

NO,12 JAIPUR CIW,JAIPUR NN PART4

(218999)

JAIPUR

33

MUKUT BIHARI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

IVUDASEL

(223773),MUDASEL,MUDASEL (223773)

BANSW

ARA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

.IAIVDOLI RENI ALWAR

(216493),rAMDOtl,JAMDOLl (216493)

34

KANCHAN DARBAR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RUNIIYA GHATOL

{223746),RU.r TYA,RUJ lY A l'2237 46)

BANSW GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

LALITA IVUDIYA (217312),MUDIYA

LATITA,MOONDIA LALITA (217312)

BHARATP

UR

35

KRISHAN KUMAR KURDIA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHEDAVADLIPADA

(223849),VADLIPADA,KHEDAVADLI

PADA (223849)

BANSW

ARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHHAPURA KHURO (218316),CHHAPRA

KHURD,CHAPRA KHORDH (218315) JAIPUR

36

CHAND GUPTASU RESH GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ANTANA (216930),ANTANA,ANTANA

(216930)

BARAN GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

HALONDA (225740),HALONDA,HALONDA

1226740)

S,MADHO

PUR

37

NARESH CHANDRA

BAIRWA

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BADORA BARAN

(216941),BADORA,BADORA (216941)

BARAN SHAHID GHANSHYAM GURJAR GOW.

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHAWARAVJI

{218107),KHAWARAWJI,KHAWARAOJI
(218107)

DAUSA

38

TULSI RAM MEENA GOVI, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RELAWAN TEH.KISHANGANI BARAN

(217549),RELAVAN,REIAVAN (217649)

BARAN 6OVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

GUMANPURA
(212950),GUMANPURA,GUMANPURA

(2129s0)

OAUSA

39

MAHAVIR PRASAD

MEENA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUNDLA BISOTI (216947),MOONDLA

Brsor.MooNDLA BlsOr t 1216941 )

BARAN GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

cHoMA TvALTYAN (224467),CHOMA

MALTYAN,CHOMA MALIYAN (224467)

KOTA

40

VRINDA KUMARI

DADHICH

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHERALI (215839),KHERALI,KHERALI

{216839)

BARAN GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL NEW COLONY GUMANPURA

KOTA (216822),NN KOTA WARD NO 60,N

N KOTA (215822)

KOTA

4r

GIRISH KUIVAR SHARMA GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOt

MAHODRA
(217684},MAHODRA,MAHODARA

1217684\

BARAN GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAMAN BARODA (212851),Baman

Baroda,BAMAN BARODA (212861)

S.l\ilADHO

PUR

42

KALPANA AGRAWAL GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BOHAT (216874),BOHAT,BOHAT

(216874\

BARAN ASHOK GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL PHALODI QUARRY TODRA

(217885),TODRA,TODRA (217886)

S.MADHO

PUR

43

SANDEEP JAIN GOVI, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TEtNr (217579),TELNI,TELNI (217579)

BARAN GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BtNJARI (217954),BANlARl.BlNJARl

(2L79s4)

S,MADHO

PUR

44

RAJENDRA PAt SINGH GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KANKARDA

(217655),KANKARDA,KANKARDA

{2176ss}

BARAN GOW. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL SIMLIYA BLOCK SULTANPUR

DIsTT KOTA (224483),SlMLlYA,SlMLlYA

{a244A3l

KOTA

45

SURESH CHAND GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHATARGANJ

(217620),CHATARGANJ,CHATARGAN]

l2r1620)

BARAN GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BASAI (227009),BASAI,PAHADPUR

1227o09l

BHARATP

UR

46

NAVEEN KUMAR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GARDA (217652),GARD&GARDA

12L76521

BARAN GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

JATMAST (217440),.lATMASl,lATMASl

12t7440)

BHARATP

UR

47
GOVIND NARAYAN GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BtLENDT (217502),BrLENDl,BlLENDl
,277602)

EARAN GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL 6ERAIN

(212476),GERAIN,GERAIN (212476)

KARAULI

(3) fkL
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48
HANUMAN PRASAD

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHILWARA NEECHA (216984) EARAN

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GAGAWANA (212934) NEWLY MISEO UAUSA

49

MAHESH BALAK SHARMA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHALRO KA BARA (225446),BHALRO KA

SARA,BHALRO KA 8AR A 12254461

BARME

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHAMOD (218326),BHAMOD,BHAMOD

(218326)

IAIPUR

50

RAM LAL MEENA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KHANODA

(220684),KHANODA,KHANODA (220684

BARIVE

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

THOLAT (218683),THOLAT,THOLAT (218683)

JAIPU R

51

RISHIOEV YADAV GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DEDAWAS JAGIR (225124),DEDAWAs

JAGIR,DEDAWAS JAGEER 12251.24)

BARME

R

6OVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

FOTADPUR {216229),FOLA0
PUR,FOLADPUR (216229)

RNENDAR PRASAD

YADAV

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SARUPE KA TALA (221008),sARUPE KA

TALLA,sARUPE KA TALTA (221008)

BARME

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KARNIKOT (215259),KARNI(OT,KARNIKOT

(2152s9)

53

SUBHASH CHAND MEENA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAKRALA NAGAR BHARATPUR

(217035),KAKRALA,KAKRALA (21703s)

BHARAT

PUR

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHOMA BLOCK RAMGARH ALWAR

RAJASTHAN (215654),CHOMA,CHOMA

(21s6s4)

54

SANIAY KUMAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GANVDI (211672),GANWARI,GANVDI

1211672]

BHARAT

PUR

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAYAWAS (21723 1),NAYAWAS, NAYAWAS

l2t123Ll

BHARATP

UR

55

SAMAY SINGH MEENA 6OVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GOGERA (217293),GOGERA,GOGERA

12t72931

BHARAT

PUR

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHAtSTNA (217283),BHAtSrNA,EHAlSlNA

12t7283)

BHARATP

UR

56

HEM CHAND GUPTA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOt

OHANWADA KUMHER EHARATPUR

(217148),DHANWADA,DHANWADA

'27t748)

BHARAT

PUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEWAR (217217),NP BHARATPUR-WARO

NO. 4,N.P. BHARATPUR l2l72L7l

BHARATP

UR

57

SEEMA SHARMA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHRINAGAR RUNDH ROOPWAS

BHARATPUR (217416),SRINAGAR,RUDH

ROOPWAS (217416)

EHARAT

PUR

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

HATHENI (217187),HATHENI,HAHEINI

er7ral)

BHARATP

UR

58

SAMPAT RAM GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PADALWAS

(217032),PADALVAS,PA0ALVAS

1217032)

BHARAT

PUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NANGLI MEGHA RAIVIGARH ALWAR

(215138),NANGALI MEGHA,NANGALI

MEGHA (215138)

59

MEENA GUPTA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOI

MUDOTT (217062),MUN0OTT,MUDOTT

.277062)

BHARAT

PUR

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PATAN AHIR (215053),PAIAN

AHEER,PATAN AHEER (215053)

60

MUKESH KUMAR

AGARWAL

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RANDH TRGARH {217288)

B HARA

TPUR

Office of the District lnstitute for
Education and Training, Dastrict-

BHARATPUR

EHARATP

UR

51

RA,I KU MAR AGRAWAL Office of the District lnstitute for
Education and Training, District-

BHARATPUR

BHARA

TPU R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

I\,4EHRAWAR BAYANA BHARATPUR

(217387), BAYANA (08070812003 )(WEIR

(sc))

BHARATP

UR

TAlDA

62
BADAN SINGH

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

FULWARA (217198)
BHARAT

PUR

Office of the District lnstitute for
Education and Training, District-

BHARATPUR

BHARATP

UR

63

SAROI MEENA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

HUKAI!1PURA

(214491),HUKAMPURA,HUKAMPURA

(214491)

BHILWA

RA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

DATULT (212780),DATULI,DATULI (212780)

S.MADHO

PUR

\+) frL
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64

RAMESH KUMAR VERMA GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

BHAOWO I(I KOTDI

(214431),KOTARl,KOT0r (214431)

BH ILWA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KORSEENA

(218848),KORSEENA,KORSEENA (218848)

JAIPUR

65

SARO] KUMARI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KANDA (214814),(AANDAN,KMNDAN

(214814)

BHILWA

RA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KUJOTA (213019),KUJOTA,KU]OTA

(213019)

IAIPUR

66
HEMRA] GOYAL GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SALERA (214781),SALERA,SALERA

(214787].

BHILWA

RA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TIKARI (216591),TEEKARI,TEEXARI

(216s91)

67

RAKESH SARASWAT GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DERAJSAR

(211465),DERAJSAR,DERAJSAR (21146s)

BIKANE

R

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 18 P

l2!2L32),18 A B,t8 P Qr2!32)
GANGAN

AGAR

68

HET RAM MEHRERA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PHOOLEJT (211319),PHOOLEJI,CHAK

roD (211319)

BIKANE

R

GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 7 GB

A (212090),7 GB (A),7 GB (212090)
GANGAN

AGAR

69
VIMLA MAHARLA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAGSEU (224939)
BIKAN E

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BADNAGAR (213076), PAOTA

(08123003301 XVTRATNAGAR) JAIPUR

70

ASHA SEJWAL GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

CHONTRA KA KHEDA

(221601),CHONTRA KA

KHEDA,BORDAKACHIYAN (221601)

BUN DI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KH URRA (218149),KH U RRA, KISHORPU RA

(218149)

DAUSA

-17

RAKESH KUMAR GORA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ONKARPURA

(222322),ONKARPURA,NAYAGAON

i.222322],

BUND GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

TIGARIYA (218467),TEEGRIYA,TEEGRIYA

1218467],

,AIPUR

72

OM PRAKASH SHARMA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BALAPURA BORDA TEH NAINWAN

(221642),BALAPURA,BALAPURA

.22L642)

BUNDI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KARANSAR

(218515),KARANSAR,KARANSAR {218515)

JAIPUR

73

PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BALKASA (221583).BALKASA,BALKASA

(221s83)

BUNDI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

HINGONIYA

(216717),HrGONtyA,HrNGONryA (216717)

KOTA

74

REKHA MEENA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BABAr (221611),BABA|,BABAt (221611)

BUNDI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL LALSOT LAMEA PADA WARD

NO,23 TEH LALSOT DIS-DAUSA

(212880),NPLALSOT_WARD18,NP TALSOT

(212880)

DAUSA

75

NAROTTAM KUMAR

SHARMA

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOI

MOTIPURA

(2216ss),MOTrPURA,ptpLAYA (2216ss)

BUNDI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

LAKHNIPUR CHAMROLA

(212483),LAKHNIPUR,KANCHANPUR

12724831

KARAULI

76

SAHAB SINGH YADAV GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BANsEN (224311),BANSEN,BANSEN

(224371)

CHITTA

URGAR

H

SAHEED DALIP SINGH GOW. SENIOR

SECONOARY SCHOOL KHOHAR BEHROR

(216182),KHOHAR,KHOHAR (216182)

77

MUKESH KUMAR

SHARMA

GOW. sENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANDAWARI
(224085),MANDAVRI2,MANDAVRI

(22408s)

CHITTA

URGAR

H

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY sCHOOL

SONAD LALSOT DAUSA

(218183),SONAD,SONAD (218183)

DAUSA

18

MAHESH GUPTA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PUNAWALI (224376),PUNAVLI,PUNAVLI

224376)

CHITTA

URGAR

H

GOVI, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RALAWAS

(218173),RALAWAS,SALEMpURA (218173)

DAUSA

(sl
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]AGDISH PRASAD MEENA 3OVT. SENtOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

3HAINSROADGARH

[224120),BHAINSROADGARH,BHAINSRO

ADGARH I224120)

CHITTA

URGAR

H

e ow. srNton secolDARY SCHOOL

KHAIRWAL (218093),KHERWAL,KHERWAL

(2180s3)

DAUSA

80

RAM NIWAS MEENA GOVT. SENTOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

NEVARIYA

(224024),NAVERIYA,NEVARYA (224024)

CHITTA

URGAR

H

GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUHASA WEIR BHARATPUR

(21731s),LUHASA,IEEVAD (217315)

BHARATP

UR

81

LAXIVAN SINGH MEENA GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

EADOLI MADHOSINGH

(2243s1),BADOLI

MADHOSINGH,BADOLI MAOHOSINGH

122435t\

CHITTA

URGAR

H

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PAKHAR (212918),PAKHAR,PAKHAR

(212918)

OAUSA

82

RAM BHAROSHI MEENA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHIKARDA

(224270),CHIKRDA,CHIKRADA (224270)

CH ITTA

URGAR

H

6OW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

cHHILODt (215505),CHILODI,CHILODI

(216s0s)

83
GYARSI LAL MEENA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHEDr (224088)

CH ITTA

URGAR

H

EOW. SEruION SECONDARY SCHOOL

PUROHTTO KA BAS (218122)NEWtY

RAISED DAU5A

84

RAM DAYAL PINGOLIYA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAWARDA (224097)

CH ITTA

URGAR

H

office of chief Block Education Officer,

BIocK. SANGANER, DiStTiCt- JAIPUR

IAIPUR

85

JALE SINGH MEENA GOVI, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sADAS (224054) (08290201903)

CH ITTA

URGAR

H

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAYAPUR ALWAR (215081), TIZARA

(08060606101)(rllARA) _

86
IAI SINGH YADAV

Gow. ssr.rron secor'TDARY scHooL lcHlrrA
BTLODA(224268),BILODA,BILODA IURGAR

1224258) lH

GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

pAorA (2183s s ), PAorA, P4914_el8 3!:)_ IAIPUR

81

RANU GOTHWAL GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAPr (218074),BAPl,BAPl (218074)

oausa lcow. srltoR SEcoNDARY SCHOOI

ls"nNKAn, (zrgos+),eHANKRI,BHANKARI

l(zteoso)

DAUSA

88

trc,r.rr rt/]rrrua lcow. seuton stcot'IDARY SCHOOL

ItooruoaRpnno
I

l{z 
rso:z }, eooru olnnADA, PooN oAR PA

IDA r2180321

DAUSA GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

ALIYAPARA

(218026),ALIYAPARA,NIHALPURA 1

(218025)

DAUSA

89

rncotsx pnnsno uttNA ISHAHEtD RAMSwARooP Gow

lSENloR 
SEcoNDARY scHooL

ISALEMPUR THANA

l(r, rrrt).to,rrtw
lrHar,a.slrr N.rPu n (zrzssg)

DAUSA SMT PHOOLA DEVI GOVT. SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL KHOHRA MULLA

MAHWA DAUSA {212923),KHOHRA

MULLA,EADA EUJURG (212923)

DAUSA

90

AI\,4TASHARMA 
l:;lll*t^r*T,o*t,.o"DARYscHooL
l(r rroro ),tro" rt,, trAN KARI (2180541

DAUSA covt srruton srcoruDARY SCHOOL BAPI

(218074),BAPl,BAPl (218074)

DAUSA

91

REKHA MEENA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ALIYAPARA

(218026),ALTYAPARA,NIHALPURA 1

12L8026)

DAUSA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

POONDARPARA

(218032),POONDARPADA,POONDARPADA

{218032)

OAUSA

92

DHARMVEER

MANDAWAT

SMT PHOOLA DEVIGOVT, SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL KHOHRA MULLA

MAHWA DAUSA (2].2923),KHOHRA

MULLA,BADA BUJURG (212923)

OAUSA SHAHEED RAMSWAROOP GOW. SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL SALEMPUR THANA

(212899),SALEMPUR THANA,SALEMPUR

(212899)

DAUSA

93

SHASHISHARMA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

THIKARIYA

(218040),TH EEKARIYA,BARAGAON

DAUSA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KAMALPUR (212889), MAHWA

(08110401101 )(MAHUWA)_ OAUSA

TA/DA

94

VIMALESH KUMARI GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

6ADHORA (212983),GADHORA,KALA

KHOH (2L2983)

DAU 5A

GOVT- SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KANKARIYA (218141), LALSOT

(o81103O4Oo1 XLALSOT (STI) DAUSA

TAlDA

tc) -k,
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SEEMA SHARMA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAHESHWARA KALAN

(2180ss),MAHESHWARA
(ALANA,MAHSARA KALAN (218055)

DAUSA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOI.

HUDLA (212937), MAHWA (08110413704

)(I\4AHUWA) DAUSA

TAlDA

96

USHA DORIYA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ARNTYA (217992),ARNTYA,ARNtYA

1217992) DAUSA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

IVAHESHWARA KHURD

(2180s3),MAHESHWARA

KHURD,MAHASARA KHURD (218053) DAUSA

97

ASHA SHARMA

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAHESHWARA KHURD

(218053),MAt-IESHWARA

KHURD,MAHASARA KHURD (218053) DAUSA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ARNIYA (217992),ARNIYA,ARNIYA

1277992J- DAUSA

TAlDA

98

UMESH SHARMA GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANTYA {211738),MANrYA,r\4ANrYA

l2rr738)

DHAULP

UR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BHAISENA (211825),BHASENA,BHENSENA

(211826)

DHAULPU

R

99
RAISH PAL SINGH GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

vtNTIPURA (212416),BrNTr

PURA,BINTIPURA (212416)

DHAULP

UR

GOVT- SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

FARASPURA (211813},FARASH

PURA,FARASH PURA I211813)

DHAULPU

R

100

NARESH KUMAR IAIN GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHAISENA

(211826),BHASENA.BHENSENA (211826)

DHAULP

UR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANTYA {211738),MANTYA,MANtYA
(211738)

DHAULPU

R

101

RAM SINGH BAIRWA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL G

s s s GoLART (217s12),GOLART,GOLART

\2175t2)

DHAULP

UR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

AMARGARH

(217835),AMARGARH,AMARGARH

(217836)

S.MADHO

PUR

1.02

JOHARI LAL T,4EENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NIDHARA (217545),NIDHARA,NIDHARA

l2t7s4s)

DHAULP

UR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAHESHWARA KALAN

(2180ss),MAHESHWARA

KALANA,IVAHSARA KALAN (218055)

DAUSA

103

RAM NARAYAN MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KASWANAGAR BARI

(217570),KASVANAGAR,KASVANAGAR

l2t757Ol

DHAULP

UR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PATA RAIVIGARH AI-WAR

(21s147),PATA,PATA (21s147)

104

IAGDISH PRASAD MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BARAr (217476),BARAT,BARAI (217476)
DHAULP

UR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NYAMADPUR

(217334),NYAMADPUR,HATUAR (217334)

BHARATP

UR

105

ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sAsERr (217471),BASERt,BASERt

l'217477],

DHAUTP

UR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

MALONI KHURD

(211724),MALONIKHURD,MALONI KHURD

(271724',1

DHAULPU

R

106

SAPNA SHARMA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TAHART (211778),TAHARt,TAHARt

l2L!778\

DHAULP

UR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DEHARA (217142),DEHARA,DEHARA

l2t7t42)

BHARATP

UR

707

SAVITA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

FARASPURA (211813},FARASH

PURA,FARASH PURA (211813)

DHAULP

UR GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

TEEKATPUR (211819), RAJAKHERA

(08080410102 XRNAKHERA)

DHAULPU

R

TA/DA

108

Dinesh Singh Tanwar Office of Chief Block Education Officer,

Block- BAYANA, District' BHARATPUR

to GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

TA.IPURA EASERT (217477), BASERT

(08080101401 )(sAsERr (sc))

DHAULP

UR

Office of Chief Block Education

Officer, Block- BAYANA, District-

BHARATPUR

BHARAT

PUR

109
RAMGOPAL SINGH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

JHEEL ,277474|,

DHAULP

UR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

FUTWARA (217198)
BHARATP

UR

110

KISHAN LAL GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHEDA ASPUR (222449),KHEDA

ASPUR,KHEDA ASPUR (222449)

DUNGA

RPUR

SHAHEED DHARMPAL GURJAR GOW.

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAHARI

(216166),PAHADT,PAHADT (216166)

<1) /b/
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RAMROOP ]ATAV ow. seruoa srcoruDARY SCHOOL

SHITHAL {223695),SHITHAL,SHITHAL
(22369s)

DUNGA

RPU R

cow. selton srcouDARY SCHOOL

CHULI (212853),Chooli (Rural),CHULl

(2128s3)

S.MADHO

PUR

112

SANTOSH MEENA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PACHALASA CHHOTA

(222978),PACHALASA

CHHOTA,PACHALASA CHOTA (222978)

DLINGA

RPU R

IttlttO SllnVn e OW. GIRLS 5ENIOR

SECONOARY SCHOOL DAUSA

(218124),NPDAUSA-WARD11,NP DAUSA

(218124)

DAUSA

113

SHAMgHU DAYAL

MEENA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sAGOr (222491),SAGOT,SAGOT

122249t)

DUNGA

RPUR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MALWAS (218041),MALWAS,MALAWAS

(218041)

DAUSA

714

MURARI LAL BAIRWA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GUNDLARA

(223080),GUNDLARA,GUNDLARA

i ?73080)

DUNGA

RPU R

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NIBHERA (212690),NIBHERA,NIEHERA

(212590)

KARAULI

115

HANSRA.I MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

LEMBATA

(222488),LEMBATA,LEMBATA (222488)

DUNGA

RPUR

GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SORKHA KALAN (216314),SORKHA

KALAN,SORKHA KALAN (216314)

11t)

SHRIPHAL MEENA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BODATVALI (223067)

lGow. 6lRLs sENloR SEcoNDARY

ouNce lscHoor gHnNDAREJ (218096), DAUsA

npun l(osrrozre o xslKRAl (sc)) DAUSA

171

SHYAM SUNDER cow. struton seconDARY SCHOOL 58

F (211931).s8 F,2 FtA (211931)

GANGA

NAGAR

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT 2W

GURUSAR (211909),2 W GURUSAR,2 'W'

GURUSAR (211909)

GANGAN

AGAR

SHIMLA KHATOR

118

Wt AtnL4A orVt pUltllA GOVT. SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL KANWARPURA

(212141),KANWARPURA (4

FFB),KANWARPURA (212141)

GANGA

NAGAR

GOVT- GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL PADAMPUR (212053),NP

PADAMPUR-WORD 2,NP_PADAMPUR

(2120s3)

SANGAN
qGAR

119

ASWANT SINGH

]HOANSEE

cow. spruton srcoruDARY SCHOOL 54

GG (211937),54 GG,52 GG

/el I ARF\l/At a I?1 1 q?7\

GANGA

NAGAR

eow. srutoR srcotlDARY SCHOOL 13

MD (212135),13 MD A,13 MD {21213s)

GANGAN

AGAR

120

AMRISH KUMAR cow. srruton secottoARY SCHOOT 2 
IGANGA

rwM(21218s),2IWMKHANCHYA,2 INAGAR
lwAM (KHTCHTYAN) (212r8s) 

I

cow. srlton secoltDARY SCHOOL

KTKARWALI 60 RB (212149),60 RB

KIKARWALI,KIKKARWALI (212149)

GANGAN

AGAR

121

IVANO]GUPlA covrsmton srcolDARY SCHOOL 
IGANGA

gFAMANIHTWALA(217923),9FAl 
INAGAR

MAJTWALA,9 FA / MAJIWALA (211923) 
|

cow. srruton srcolDARY SCHOOL

CHAUDHARY CHETRAM WALA

(211982),15 SPM,15 SPIV (211982)

GANGAN

AGAR

72.2

ANJU SHARMA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KARADWALI EIGHT NP (212170),8

NP,KARADWALI (212170)

GANGA

NAGAR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL cHUNAWAD (211891),30

GG(CHUNAWADH),CHUNAWADH
(211891)

GANGAN

AGAR

1,23

LAXMI 6OVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GANGUWALA 56 R.B. (212148),s6 RB

GANGUWALA,GANGUWALA (212148)

GANGA

NAGAR

Gow. seNton srcoruDARY scHooL

CHAK MAHARN KA (211998),2 LNP /
CHAK MHARAJKA,CHAK IVAHARAj KA

(211998)

GANGAN

AGAR

. SerutOn StCOt'tDARY SCHOOL 10

TK (212164),10 TK,10 TK (212164)

GANGA

NAGAR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

EHAGSAR (2119s1),10 BGS

(EHAGSAR),BHAGSAR (211951)

GANGAN

AGAR
1.24

ANUJA GUPTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DEIDASPURA

(212240),DEIDASPURA,DEIDASPURA

171))LOl

GANGA

NAGAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sAHtBSINGHWALA (211856),24 Z,SAHIB

srNGH WALA (2118s6)

GANGAN

AGAR

1,25

INDRAI PAL YADAV

126
GAYATRIVERMA GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sNNA (212001),8 NN (A),8 NN (212001)

GANGA

NAGAR

oow. srrutoR srcoruDARY SCHOOL

LATTHANWALI 9 l\,lL (211988),9 l\'t1,9 ML

/ LATHAWALI (211988

GANGAN

AGAR

(q,) lL
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SUNIL YADAV GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RIDMALSAR BARANI

(212044),RTDMALSAR

BARANT,RTDMALSAR (212044)

GANGA
NAGAR

GOW, GIRLS SENIOR SECONOARY

SCHOOL NETEWALA I211869],2 HH I/
(NETEWALA),NETEWALA (211859)

GANGAN
AGAR

1,28

REN U GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 5

psD (212100),s PSD (A),s PSD (212100)

GANGA

NAGAR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SARDARGARH (212208),11

SG I\4(SARDARGARH),SARDARGARH
,2122081

GANGAN

AGAR

129

ARTI SARAWAGI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 4

BLD (212061),4 BLD,4 BLD (212051)

GANGA

NAGAR

GOVT- SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUGIA (212086),3 JSD/NARUWALI

DHANI,BUGIA (212086)

GANGAN

AGAR

130

VIKRAM GODARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KARADWALA (211956),9 KRW

{ KARADWALA),KARADWALA (211956)
GANGA

NAGAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MALKANA KAI.AN (211908),2 T

/MALKANAKAtA, MALKANA KALAN /27
(211908)

GANGAN

AGAR

131

SHOBHA CHOUDIIARY GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

unArwAs (212361),1r. BARANl,11

BARANT UnAIWAS (212361)

HANUM

ANGAR

H

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

GONEDA (213036),GONEDA,GONEDA

(213036)

IAIPUR

132

HABAR MAL GURIAR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

srRoHr (218606),SrROHr,SrROHl

(218506)

IAIPU R GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

LABANA (218627),LABANA,LABANA

l,218627)

,]AIPUR

133

RENU SHARMA GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PADASOLI EASSIJAIPUR

(218742),PADASOU,PADASOLI (218742)

]AIPUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SANGANER (218984),WARD NO.39

,IAIPUR CITY,,IAIPUR NN PART3 (218984)

]AIPUR

134

KIRAN SONI SMT. BUGLIDEVI SHRI KANI-]AItAL

CHOUDHARY GOW, GIRLS SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMOD

(2184s6),SAMOD,SAMOD (218456)

JAIPU R GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ANANTPURA JAITPURA

(218448),ANATPURA

,IETPURA,ANATPURA (218448)

JAIPUR

135

IAGDISH PRASAD VERMA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DANTALA MEENA (218598),DANTALA

MEENA,BTLOD (218698)

IAIPU R GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

VUAYPURA (218769),VUAY

PURA,VUAYPURA (218769)

IAIPUR

136

NIRMALA SHARMA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

THOLAI (218683),THOLAI,THOLAI

(218683)

]AIPUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHYOPUR (218982),WARD NO.38.IAIPUR

ctTY,JAtPUR NN PART3 (218982)

,IAIPUR

1,37

GEETA MEENA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TANGADIYAWAS

(218663),LANGADIYAWAS, LANGADIYA

wAs (218653)

]AIPUR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BIHARIPURA

(218631),BTHARTPURA,BIHARIPURA

(218631)

]AIPUR

138

HEERA LAL MEENA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHANDHOLI

(218829),DHANOHOLI,DHANDHOTI

(21882s)

]AIPUR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHAWARANUI (218682),KHAWARANI

JI,KHAWARANUT (218682)

IAIPUR

139

VINOD KUMAR MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TABANA (218627),tABANA,LABANA

.278627)

JAIPUR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

StROHr (218606),SrROHl,SlROHl (218606)

JAIPUR

740

MAYA DEVI MEENA NETAJI SUBHASH GOVT. SENIOR

SECONOARY SCHOOL MOTIKATLA

(218917),WARD NO.85.rArPUR

CITY,JAIPUR NN PART 1(218917)

IAIPUR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NARAYANA

(218856),NARAYANA,NARAYANA (218855)

IAIPUR

1,4r

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SANGANER (218984),WARD NO.39

JATPUR ClrY,lAlPUR NN PART3 (218984)

JAIPUR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PADASOLI BASSI,IAIPUR

{218742),PADASOLI,PADASOLI (218742)

JAIPUR

1,42

MAN]U SHARMA GOW. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

NAYRAJPURA SANGANER .IAIPUR

(218204),AJAY RAJ

PURA{12X12XAjAYRAJPURA),AJAYRAJP

URA (218204)

]AIPU R GOVI SECONOAIIY SCHOOL KISHORPURA

{21r3148)

TA/DA

\9/ @,
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143

SANJANISHARMA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHYOPUR (218982),WARD NO 38

JAIPUR CITY,JAIPUR NN PART3 (218982)

]AIPUR DAUSA TAl DA

L44
SUMAN POONIA

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL rooNGA (2187s2) JAIPUR

;OVT. SENTOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

,lIWANA (218466) IAIPUR

145
VISHNU KUMAR sHARMA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NTwANA (218466) JAIPUR

JOW. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

;cHooL TooNGA (218752) ]AIPUR

746
BHARTI VERMA APO . JOINT DIRECTOR SCHOOT

EDUCATION JAIPUR

.IAIPU R 3OW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TATTPURA (218449) ]AIPUR

t47
ROHITASHVA KUMAR

SAINI

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

OHANKIYA JHOTWARA JAIPUR

(21877s),NAND6AUN

IDHANKYAI,DHANKYA (218775) JAIPUR

SOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUNDIA RAMSAR (218771),MUNDIYA

RAM SAR,MUNDIYA RAM SAR (218771) JAIPUR

148
MANJU LATA

THAIIDHARY

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUNDIA RAMSAR (218771),IVUNOIYA

RAt\.4 SAR,MUNDIYA RAM SAR (218771) IAIPU R

GOVT. sENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

OHANKIYA.IHOTWARA IAIPUR

(218775),NANDGAUN

IoHAN KYAI.DHAN KYA 2187 7, JAIPUR

TA/DA

749

RAI\4E5HWAR PRASAD

MEENA

GOW. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL RAMGARH

(220565),Ramgarh,RAMGARH (220565)

JAISALM

ER

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBHANERI

{218018),MBHANERI,ABHANERI (218018)

DAUSA

150

PRABHA SHARMA 6OVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

oLA (220s12),OLA,OtA (220s12)

IAISALM

ER

SHREE M R BOHRA GOVT, GIRLS SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL WATIKA (218209)
.JAIPUR

151
PRADEEP KUMAR KHATRI

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

DEDHA 1220s30)

JAISALI\4

ER

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

soLANKTYA TALA (220248) (08150309401)

JODHPU

R

152

GIIRMlNDER KAIJR

Gow. GtRLs SENIoR SEcoNDARY 
IJAISALM

scHoor NACHNA (220431) IER

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 42

G.B. (212074), VUAYNAGAR

(o8o1os147o2 xRAISINGHNAGAEIIqL

GANGAN

AGAR

153

vervolrua vlolv loow. struton se cot'IDARY ScHoot

lxnnwlon B Dtnrut
I

|(213733) 
KARWARA,KARWADA

l(213733)

]ALOR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NANGAL LAKHA (215768),NANGAL

LAKHA,NANGAL LAKHA {215768)

754

TRILOK CHANDRA PANT BHANDARI HANSRN TARACHAND

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SAYLA (21.3594),SAYALA,SAYATA

(213s94)

]ALOR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 2 DO

(212230),2 DO (A),GOVIND5AR (212230)

GANGAN

AGAR

155

BANAY SINGH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCH9OL

VATERA (2 13637),VATERA,RAUTA

(213637)

JALOR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHARSONI

(217313),DHARSONI,DHARSONI (217313)

BHARATP

UR

156

HARI SINGH GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SESAWA (213820),SESAVA,SESAVA

(213820)

]ALOR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NASWART (216556),NASWARI,NASWARI

(2165s6)

157

ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KARDA (213722),KARDA,KARDA

12t37221

IALOR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHAINSDAWAT

(216564),EHAINSADAWAT,BHENSDAWAT

t216564)

158

KAMLESH MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PADALIYA

(224682),PADALIYAl,PADALIYA

(224682)

AR

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GAMBHIRA

(217956),GAMBHIRA,GAMBHIRA (217956

S.MADHO

PUR

159

GHANSHYAM DUTT GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BANSKHERI MEWATIYAN

{224540),BAN5KHEDI
MEWATIYAN,BANS KHEDI MEWATIYAN
,224s40)

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RASGAN (215659),RASGAN,RASGAN

(21s6s9)

Q\"/
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160

RA] KUMAR YADAV SOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

3ANOR BLOCK SUNEL ]HALAWAR

1224657),BANOR,BANOR (224667)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NARAYANPUR (216413),NARAYAN

PUR,NARATNPUR (216413)

161

MOHAMMED ZAKIR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

JHALAWAR ROAD (224521),SHRI

CHATTARPUR,SHREE CHATARPURA

l224s2r)

AR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MALARNA DUNGAR (212815),MALARNA

DOONGAR,MALARNA DOONGAR {212815)

S,MADHO

PUR

762

MOHIT VYAS GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHURELIYA

(224s64),CHURELIYA,CHURELIYA

l,224564)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAMANWAS CHOGAN

(216422),BAMANWAS

CHOGAN,BAMANWAS CHOUGAN
,2164221

153

MANIDHAR SHARMA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PTRAWA (224675),NP PIRAWA WD-NO

1,NP PTRAWA (224675)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

(217865),TALAWARA,TALAWARA

(217865)

S.MADHO

PUR

764

SALEEM AKI.]TAR GOVT. SENIOR sECONOARY SCHOOL

DOBRA KHANPUR

(217714),DOBADA2,0OBADA-KHANPUR

/.2177t41

AR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHOTI (216728),DHOTI,DHOTI (216728)
KOTA

165

SHIV CHARAN MEENA GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BEDIA (224719),BEDI.A,BARDIYA BEER'I

1224719)

JHALAW

AR

GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

cHTTARA (217881),CHITARA,CHITARA

(217881)

S.IVADHO

PUR

156

AMER SINGH MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

(224728),TALAWALI,TALAWALI (224728)

IHALAW

AR

GOW. SENTOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHOTI UDAi (212855),Udai Khurd,UDAl

KHURD (2128ss)

S.MADHO

PUR

767

RAJESH KUMAR

KHANDELWAL

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

MALANWASA

(217701),MALANWASA,MATANWASA

l2l770r)

AR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOI"

PIPROLI RAMGARH ALWAR

(215128),PlPROLl,PlPROLl (21s128)

168

VIRA] CHAUHAN GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sALRt 1224632),sALRl,5ALRl (224632) AR

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KATHUMAR ALWAR

(216578),KATHUMAR,KATHUMAR

{216s78)

169

BACHAN SINGH GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY sCHOOL

SAMRIYA

(224665),SAMRTYA,SAIMARIYA (224566)

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AKBARPUR

(215679),AKBARPUR,AKBARPUR (215579)

770

KESHAVDAYAT SHARMA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KUNDIKHERA

(224508),KUNDIKHERA,KUNOI KHERDA

122450a\

]HALAW

AR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KONDAR (212450),KONOAR,KONDAR

(2124s0)

KARAULI

777

RANDHIR SINGH GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

KACHANARA

(224689),KACHANARA.KACHANARA

(224689)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TULHARA (217241),LULHARA,PAHARSAR

277247],

BHARATP

UR

772

HEMANT KUMAR

SHARI\4A

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

IVISHROLI

(224498),MrSHROLl,MlSHROtl (224498)

JHALAW

AR

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY sCHOOL

HARIPURA IVIANJI TEHSIT KANWAS KOTA

(215706),HARIPURA MANJHI,DHOTI

Q76106)

KOTA

773

BHARAT LAL MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

suNARl (224727)
JHALA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

stLol (212457), KARAULI (08090103202

XKARAULI} KARAULI

714

KHEM CHANO GARG

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHOKHARTYA KHURD (224724) AR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHRINAGAR RUNDH ROOPWAS

BHARATPUR (217416),SRINAGAR,RUDH

ROOPWAS (2174161

BHARATP

UR

trD 4/
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775
KAILASH CHAND

CHOUDHARY

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAGHER (217729)

IHALAW
AR

office of chief Block Education officer,

Block- PHAGI, District- JAIPUR

JAIPUR

176

KANTEE CHANDRA

SHARMA

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

srRPor (224643)

JHALAW

AR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PHULWADA (212749), BAMANWAS

(08100109s01 )(BAMANWAS (Sr))
S.MADHO

PUR

171

RA]PAL GODARA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAGORIYON KI DHANI

(216076),BAGORTYON Kl

DHANT,BAGORTYON Kl DHANI (216075)

]HUNJH

UNUN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT 11 P

PATRORA (212127), ANOOPGARH

{0801067s707 )(ANUPGARH (sC))

GANGAN

AGAR

TAlDA

1.78

RAJESH KUMAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RASOOLPUR (21s97s)
]HUNJH

UNUN

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL RAISINGHNAGAR (212194)

GANGAN

AGAR

TAlDA

179

RATAN LAL SAIN GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

OKATIYA BERA KISHORNAGAR

(22s076),KSHORE NAGAR,KISHOR

NAGAR (225076)

JODH PU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOI-

BASNr (216316),BASNI,BASNI (216316)

180

POOIA IHA]HARIA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NIIVBO KA GAON (220256),NIIVBO KA

GAON,NTMBO KA GAV {220256)

IODH PU

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

(218205),PANWALIYA,PAWALIYA (218205)

JAIPUR

181

SANGEETA MATAI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHRI HARISINGH PEELWA

(220192),PEELWA,PEELWA (220192)

IODH PU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BARIASAR (225053),EAR.IASAR,BAR,IASAR

(22s0s3)

JODHPUR

142

RANJANA CHOUDHARY GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TANAVADA

(225143),IANAVADA,TANAVADA

l22sr43)

loDt-l PU

R

GOVT. 6IRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL DANTRAI

(214025),DANTRAI,DANTRAI (214025)

SrROH I

183
OM PRAKASH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NIMBO KA TALAS (220331)

.IODH PU

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

CHANDALIYA (225110), TINWARI

(081s1704901 )(osrAN) IODH PU R

184
ANITA VYAS

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sorNTRA (22021s)

IODHPU

R

GOVT. GIRLS senior SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHANoA FALSA JoDHPUR (220374) newlY

raised JOOHPUR

185

SADHANA PANDEY

GOVI. 6IRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL RATANADA (22038s)

I ODH PU

R

Office of the District lnstitute for

Education and Training, District .IODHPUR IODH PU R

186
MOOL SINGH CHOUHAN

Office of the District lnstitute for
Education and Training, District-

.JODH PUR

JODH PU

R

GOW, GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL RATANADA (220385) ]ODHPUR

187
HARI SINGH

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL BTLARA (219732)
JODH PU

R

GOVT- SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NANDARI (224867) JODH PU R

188
IETHU SINGH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NANDART (224867)

JODH PU

R

GOVT, GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL BTLARA (219732) IODHPUR

189
GULEN CHOUDHARY

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BtRAt BAORr (219744)

] ODH PU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHATINDA JODHPUR (219658), LUNI

(081s0808s01 )(srLARA (sC)) JODHPUR

190
N4ANMOHAN PUROHIT

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHADHU (22018s)

JODH PU

R

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAVRr KALLA (220111), PHALODI

(081s0247301 XPHALODI) IODH PU R

191
TE]A RAM BISHNOI

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAINAU KALLAN (220335)
JODH PU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NANoWAN (219634) JODH PU R

792
NETA RAM CHOUHAN

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DAYAKOR (220191)

JODH PU

R

GOVT, SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

KUSHLAWA (220201) IODH PU R

193
GHEWAR RAM

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KUSHLAWA (220201)

]ODH PU

R

GOW. SENIOR 5ECONDARY SCHOOL

DAYAKOR (220191) JODHPUR

TA/DA

L94
BHAGWAN SINGH

KHANGAROT

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

cHUTARPURA (220247)

IODH PU

R

GOW, GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL BINAWAS (219725) JOOHPUR

195
SEEMA BHARGAVA

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL LoHAWAT.IODHPUR (220198)
,IODHPU

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AAGOTAT (22027s) JODHPUR

t ta7 fr,.'
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196
SANJEEV KUIVAR

GOVT, SENIOR 5ECONDARY SCHOOL

AAGOLAI (22027s)

]ODHPU ;OVT, GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

,CHOOL LOHAWAT JODHPUR {220198) IODHPUR

TA/DA

197

PURNIMA DWIVEDI GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BELWA RANAJI (220270)TO GOVT.

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT BALESAR

(2202s2)

IOOHPU

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BELWA RANAJI (220270)

]ODH PU R

198

OEVI BUANI

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BERDON KA BAS OSIAN (219017)

,JODHPU

R

!OW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TANAVAOA

1225143),TANAVADA"TANAVADA (225143)

IODH PU R

199

PARTIBHA SAMOR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT BAP

1220114l

]ODH PU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GAJESINGH PURA GAJESINGH NAGAR

SHER6ARH IODHPUR (220219),

SHERGARH (08150301801 )(SHERGARH) IODH PU R

200 AVINASH SINGH

CHOUHAN

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RtDMALSAR EAPlNl IODHPUR (220200)

JODH PU

R

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GARAH (220242), SHERGARH

(08150308301 XSHERGARH) IODHPUR

201
VUAY KUMAR PARIHAR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

IHAOrYA (22028s)

JODH PU

R

office of chief Block Education officer,
Block- DECHU, District- JODHPUR IODHPUR

202

DHANNA RAM MEENA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAILADEVI

(212430),KAILADEVI,KELADEVI (212430)

KARAULI GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GADHORA (212983),GADHORA,KAI,A

KHOH (212983)

OAUSA

203

GIRRAI PRASAD BAIRWA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

EKAT (2126s5),AKET,AKET (2126s6)

KARAULI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SAtwALA (217829),Shiwala,SEwALA

Qfia29l

S.MADHO

PUR

204

NARENDRA SINGH

GUR.IAR

covT. GlRrs sENloR stcoNDARY 
l(ARAULI

scHoolKARAUIl(212486).NP I

KARAUII. WARD NO, l3,NPKARAULI 
I

t2 r 2486) I

GOVT. SENTOR SECONDARY SCHOOL IS.MADHO
MAHUKALAN(212851),MahuKalan IPUR
(cr),MAHU KATAN (212851) 

|

205

AMAR LAI MEENA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL IKARAULI
MAIN RAHU GHAAT ROAD DARGAMA 

I

(212720),DARGMA,DARGAMA (212720) 
I

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAMPUR DHAWAI

(212437),RAMPURDHABAI,RAMPUR

1272437)

KARAULI

206

DINESH KUMAR MEENA GOVT, GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL MASALPUR

(212454),MASALPUR,MASALPUR

12L24s4l

KARAIJLI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

NTTHAR (217286),NITHAR,NITHAR

(217285)

BHARATP

UR

207

MAMTA MEENA covr. srruton srcoruoARY scHoot 
IKARAULICHATNPUR 
I

(212451).CHAINPUR,CHAINPUR 
I(2124s1) I

GOW. G|RLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
IBHARATP

scHooL wErR WARD NO 2 (217342),NP 
IUR

wErR_ WARD NO. 2,N.P. WEIR (217342) 
I

208

BHARAT LAL MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAHADURPUR (212696),EAHADARPUR

,BAHADURPUR (212696)

KARAULI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

CHAUDAGAON
(212552),CHODAGAON,CHODA GAON

i212662],

KARAULI

209
KRIPA SHANKAR MEENA

GOW. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

ARORA (212719) KARAULI

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RANOLI SIKRAI DAUSA (212951} NEWLY

RAISED DAUSA

2\O
]EET RAM YOGI

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KALAGUDA (212688) KARAULI

Office of District fducation Officer

(Head quarters) Secondary Education,

Karauli KARAULI

271.

DHARMSINGH MEENA

office of oistrict Education Officer
(Head quarters) SecondarY

Education, Karauli

KARAU

LI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KATAGUDA (212688) KARAULI

TAlDA

)1)
SHIV DUTT JAIMINI Office of Chief Block Education Officer,

Block- KARAULI, District- KARAUtI

{83s0)

KARAULI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RETI

(212862),THALI,BADH KATAN (212862)

S.MADHO

PUR

lte ) lv
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2L3

SATISH CHAND MEENA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BORDA (224410),BORDA,BORDA

(224410)

KOTA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

THIKARIYA

(218040),TH EEKARIYA,EARAGAON

1218040)

DAUSA

21,4

RASHMICHOURASIYA GOVT, SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

LAKHSANIJA

(224473),LAKHSAN U& LAKHASANIJA

(2244731

KOTA GOVT. 6IRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL KANWAS

(216716),KANWAS,KANWAS (216716)

KOTA

275

LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAIN MARKET AYANA
( 224443),AYANA,AYAN A 1224443)

KOTA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENDWAS
(218879),MENDWAS,MENDWAS (218879)

JAIPUR

21.5

MEENAKsHISONI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

IATOORt (216693),LATURI,tATURI

{216693}

KOTA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHA,IURI DEOLI (216704),KHAJURI

DEVATI,KHA]URI (216704)

KOTA

277
CHANDRA MOHAN

MEENA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAGLr (224449),8AGLt,BAGLr (224449)

KOTA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAI

KALAN (217893),MAI KALAN,MAI KALAN

(217893)

S.MADHO

PUR

274

BADRI PRASAD BANASIA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MADANPURA (224478),MADAN

PURA,MADANPURA (224478)

KOTA GOVT. SENIOR 5ECONDARY SCHOOL

GANDIFALI

(216612),GANDIFHALI,GANDIFHALI

/.2766t21

KOTA

279

AZAD SINGH GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHADIYA (216692),KHADIYA,KHADIYA

(216692)

KOTA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAMOR SANGOD KOTA

(216700),rVAMOR.MArvlOR (216700)

KOTA

220

LAXMAN KUMAR

SHARMA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

UNDWA (216654),UNDWA,UNDWA

12766s4)

KOTA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

EBARA

(212828),EBRA,MAKSOODANPURA

(2r2a29)

S,MADHO

PUR

221

PRATIBHA TRIPATHI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL KANWAS

(216716),KANWAS,KANWAS (216715)

KOTA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHIIV]ACH (216581), KHAIRABAD

(0830041470s )(RAMGAN.T MANDI (SC)) KOTA

TAlDA

222

MAMTA CHANOOLIA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

cHoMA MALIYAN (224467),CHOMA

MALTYAN,CHOMA MALTYAN (224467)

KOTA

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHooL KHATOLT (224429), IrAWA
(08300109403 )(PTPAtDA) KOTA

TAlDA

223

SURENDRA KUMAR

NAGAR

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHOTr (216728),DHOTI,DHOTI {216728)

KOTA

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

DEOLIKALAN (215686), KHAIRABAD

(08300415401 xRAMGANJ l\,4ANDl (SC)) KOTA

TAlDA

224

MITHLESH KAMTHAN GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL NEW COLONY GUMANPURA

KOTA (216822),NN KOTA WARD NO

60,N N KOTA (216822)

KOTA

GOVT- GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL SUKET {216665), KHAIRABAD

(08300409133 )(RAMGANI MANDI (SC)) KOTA

TAlDA

225

RENUKA SAJNANI GOVT- SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

H INGON IYA

(216717), H tGON rYA,H rNGON IYA

12761r7)

KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHTPARt CHAMBAL (224409), ITAWA

(08300101102 )(PTPALDA)
(OTA

TA/DA

HANUMAN PRASAD

MEENA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHAJURI DEOLI (216704),KHAjURI

DEVALI,KHAIURI (216704)

KOTA

GOVT, SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

KHYAWADA (224425), ITAWA
(08300107401 )(PTPALDA) KOTA

TA/DA

227
MAH€NDRA KUMAR

KAKKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

JATWADA

{224428),JATWADA,IATWADA (224428) KOTA

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAGAWAS CHOURASI

(218319),8AGAWAS CHORASI,BAGAWAS

cHoRASE (218319) JAIPUR

[,..'/ /q,
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224
MOHAMMAD SHAREEF

KHAN

GOVT, GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHool KHoDAWADA (22444s),NP

ITAWA WARD NO 18,N P ITAWA

1224445) KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

JAKHODA (216522),IAKHODA,JAKHODA

.216622) KOTA

229
JITENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

IAKHODA (216622),JAKHODA,JAKHODA

\216622) KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DURJANPURA (224420}, ITAWA
(08300106001 )(PTPALDA) KOTA

TAlDA

230
NIDHICHOUDHARY GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sEwARr (219880),SEWRT,SEWART

(219880)

NAGAU

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

KAJIPURA (218531),KAJI PURA,KAJI PURA

(218531)

JAIPUR

237

MEENAKSHIARORA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHARNA (219605),DHARNA,DHARNA

(21960s)

NAGAU

R

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BAPUGAON

(218305),BAPUGAON,BAPUGAON

(21830s)

]AIPUR

232

AKHTYAR AHMED GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PEEDWA (219807),PEEDWAPEEDWA

(219807)

NAGAU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TOKSI (212848),Toksi,TOKSl (212848)
5. MADHO

PUR

MANJU AGARWAL SETH KHINWRAJ CHOURADIYA GOVT.

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NOKHA

cHANDAWATA (219529),NOKHA

CHANDAWATA,NOKHA CHANDAWATA

(21952s)

NA6AU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ISHARAWALA

(218624),ESHRAWALA,CHONP (218624)

IAIPUR

234
KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI SHAHID JAGDISH SINGH GOVT. SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAWANOIYA

(2200s6)

NAGAU

R

office of chief Elock Education officer,
Block- 6OVINDGARH, District- JAIPUR

IAIPUR

235
IEIA RAM BHAMBOO

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHOMASAR DISTRICT-NAGAUR

(219843)

NAGAU

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOT

RIDMALSAR BAPINI JODHPUR (22O2OO) JO DH PUR

235

REKHA SHARMA GOW- SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOt

PAWA (221274),PAWA,PAWA (221274)

PALI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ARNIYA (212859),ARNIYA,gADH KALAN

(212859)

S.MADHO

PUR

237

JYOTI MISHRA GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONOARY

SCHOOL BERA (221335),BEDA,BEDA

(22133s)

PAtI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AIAYRAIPURA SANGANER JAIPUR

(218204),AJAY RAr

PURA(12X12XAJAYRAJPU RA),AJAYRAI PUR

A (218204)

]AIPUR

SAMAYA SINGH MEENA ACHARYA SHREE JAIMAL JAIN GOVT.

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAMBIYA

(214044),LAMBTYA,LAMBTYA (214044)

PALI GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BUCHOLAI

(217823),BUCHOLAT,BUCHOLAI (217823)

S.MADHO

PUR

239

VIDHYA RAM GURIER GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KEKINDARA

(214039),KEKINDADA,KEKINDARA

(214039)

PALI GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHIVDASPURA CHAKSU (218264),SHIV

DAS PURA,SHIV DAS PURA (218264)

IAIPUR

240

INDIRA DHANKAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PATWA (214085 ), PAATVA, PMTVA

(21408s)

PALI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

|TAWA BHOPJT (218473),|TAWA BHOPII

,ITAWA BHOPJE (218473)

JAIPUR

247

SUMAN BAI GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHANA (221273),DHANA,DHANA

Q2r273)

PALI GOW, 5ENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BALLUWAS

(216282),BAl-LUWAS,BALLUWAS (216282)

242

GOPAL LAL DHAKER GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GHANTALI

(224739),GHANTALT,GHANTALI (224739)

PRATAP

GARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GADHWADA

(224152),GADWARA,NETAWALGARH

PACHHALT (224152)

CHITTAUR

GARH

243

MAHESH KUMAR

KHUDANIA

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KALIGHATI

(224747),KALtGHAI,KALiGHATI

l,224747)

PRATAP

GARH

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

NAYABAS (219247),NAYA BAS

(NKT),NAYA BA5 (NKT) (219247)

SIKAR

Lr r) &,
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244

SUVIGYA CHAUHAN JOVT- SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

']ALPADA
225221),DUNGLAVANI,NALPADA
))\2)1\

GARH

cow. srruton secol.lDARY SCHOOL

IHtLAY (222046),JHlLAl,lHlLAl (222046)
TONK

245

MANOI KUIV]AR ATAL 3OW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

VANPUR (224778),MANPUR,MANPUR

1224778)

PRATAP

GARH

SMT. BUGLIDEVI SHRI KANHAILAL

CHOUDHARY GOW. GIRLS SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMOD

(218455),SAMOD,5AMO0 (218456)

JAIPUR

246

SAR]EET SINGH

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAIPUR JUNGLE (217802),RAIPUR

]UNGLE,RAIPUR JUNGLE (217802)

PRATAP

GARH

GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHANI GAISKAN (218342),OHANI

GASKAN,DHANI GESKAN (218342) IAIPUR

247
OM PRA(ASH

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

cHouKr TAMTIYA {2247s0)

PRATAP

GARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHUUL

MANDAL CHARNAN (211372) _ BIKANER

)48

ASHOK KUMAR ARYA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sAMEECHA DEVI KA VAS (222803),DEVl

KA WAS,SAMEECHA (222803)

RAISAM

AND

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAWARIYA (215746),BABARIYA,BABRIYA

12L57 46)

249

MAHAVEER SINGH

MEENA

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL KELWARA

(222787),KELWARA,KELWARA (222787)

RAJSAM

AND

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

IVUNDAWARA THANAGAZI ALWAR

(216415),MUNDAWARA,MUNDAWARA

(21641s)

250

DR DAYA RAM GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

AANTRT (222795),AANTRI,MNTARI

1222795]

RAJSAM

AND

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANN|WALI (211973),35 PTP

(MANIWALI),MANIWALI (211973)

GANGAN

AGAR

251,

(AMLESH KUMAR

TRIPATHI

NANDLAL ]OSHI GOW, SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL MOHI

(222933),MOHl,MOHl (222933)

RAJSAM

AND

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHANPURA

(214835),EHANPURA,BHANPURA

(21483s)

JDAIPUR

252

AMRITA JOSHI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

JHONPRA

(217939),IHONPRA,IHONPARA (217939)

S.MAOH

OPU R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

cHoNP (218623),CHONP,CHONP (218623)

JAIPUR

RAMESH CHAND JAT

253

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KHANDAR

(217868),KHANDAR,KHANDAR (217858)

5.MADH

OPUR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAWAN.IANA CHAUR

(217888),RAWANJNA

CHAUR,RAWANJANA CHAUR (217888)

S.MADHO

PUR

254

VIMLA MEENA GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

6ANDAWAR
(217894),GAN DAWAR,GANDAWAR

l?17tq4l

S.MADH

OP UR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PAWTA GADDI (217845),Paota,PAWATA

6ADDr (21784s)

S.MADHO

PUR

255

ROOP CHAND MEENA GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SANKARA (212821),SANKRA,SANKRA

l2L282L)

S,MADH

OPUR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

IVAHANANDPUR DYODHA

(217833),Nrahanandpur(Rural),MAHANAN

DPUR DYODA (217833) 

-

S,MADHO

PUR

256

THANDI RAI\,4 I!1EENA SHAHEED BABU LAL IMEENA GOW,

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ENDWA

WARD NO.3 NASIR BABA KE MANDIR

KE PASS (217963),ENDWA,ENDWA

i?1795?)

S,I\4ADH

OPU R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BHURIPAHARI (217851),BHURI

PHARI,BHOORI PAHARI (217851)

S.MADHO

PUR

257

SWETA VIDYARTHI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DATULI (212780),DATULI,OATULI

(212780)

S,MADH

OPUR

cow. srltoR secoruDARY SCHOOL

PIPALWARA (212796), BOUNLI

(08100207601 )(BAMANWAS (ST))

S-MADHO

PUR

TA/DA

258

HANSA SONI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAWANJANA CHAUR

(217888),RAWAN.INA

cHAUR,RAWANjANA CHAUR (217888)

S.MADH

OPUR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SINGOR KALAN (217889}, KHANDAR

(08100419301 )(KHANDAR {SC))

S.MADHO

PUR

S.MADHO

PUR

TA/DA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY sCHOOL

KUREDI (217857), KHANDAR

(o81OO4O22O1 xKHANDAR (SC))

TAlDA

259

IYOTSANA SHARMA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ARNIYA (212859),ARNIYA,BADH KALAN

(2128s9)

5,MADH

OPU R

Q4) rh,
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260

SAVITRI PORWAL GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TALAWARA
(217865),TALAWARA"TALAWARA

(21785s)

S.MADH

OPU R GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KODAr (212787), BOUNU (08100204401

)(BAMANWAS (ST))

s. MADHO

PUR

TAlDA

261
SEEMA CHAUHAN GOW. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

scHool BoNLr (212784)
S,MADH

OPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KAPADTYAWAS (218780) NEW|-Y RATSED

jAIPU R

262

RAM'I LAL JAT

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KOSARA CHARETA (217859)
S,MAOH

OPUR

office of chief Block Education officer,
BIocK- CHAUTH KA BARWARA, DistTict'

SAWAI MADHOPUR

s. MADHO

PUR

263

RAIENDRA KUMAR

BUNKER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BHORDON KA BAS (213323),BHUROON

KA BAS,MEt (213323)

SIKAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SHARDULPURA

(218845).SHARDULPURA,SHARDULPURA

(218845)

IAIP U R

264

GAYATRI SABAL GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

ALODA (213360),ALODA,ALODA

{213360)

SIKAR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

MUSAKHERA (21532I), KISHANGARH BAS

(08060400601 )(KTSHANGARH BAS)

265

MANISH KUMAR

SHARMA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DAULPURA

(214001),DOLpUR,DOULPURA (214001)

SIROH I GOVT, SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

TODA (211643),TODA,TODA (211643)

266

MAHESH KUMAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

HALIWARA

(2139s1),HALTWARA,HALTWARA

(2139s1)

S ROF] 6OVT, SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOT

DANTALA MEENA (218698),DANTAI.A

MEENA,BTLOD (218698)

IAIPUR

267

PAWAN KUMAR ]AT GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

oRrYA (21389s),ORTYA,ORiYA (21389s)

stRoH I GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL SHAHPURA IAIPUR

(218422),NP_SHAHPURA_WARD NO

24,SHAHPURA NAGAR PALIKA (218422)

JAIP U R

268

RAMESH CHAND

SHARMA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BASANTGARH

(2 13838),BASANT-GARH,BASANT_GAR

H (213838)

SIROHI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

INDRAWALI

(211640),INDRAWAII,MATHURA HEDA

(2116,40)

269

SUNITA BHADANA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOI-

UPLAKHEJRA

(213881),U PLA_KHEJ DA,U PLA-KHE.'ARA

{213881)

stRoHt GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAVAL (213899),MAVEL,MAWAL

(213899)

SIRO N

270
HEMLATA MISTRY

SHRI SHANTINATH GOVT. SENIOR

SEcoNDARY SCHOOL UDD (213926) SIROHI

GOVI. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BHATAKADA (213956) newly raised SIROH I

277
NARESH PARMAR

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

GUt-ABGAN.t (214032) stRoHt

Office of District Education Officer (Head

quarters) Secondary Education, Sirohi srRoH r

272
GOPA RAM

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

.rArLA (213916) SIROH I

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

ARATIYA KHURD BHOPALGARH JODHPUR

(227238) NEWLY RATSED IODHPUR

SITA RAM KANSOTIA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANDAWARA

{222196),MANDAWRA,MANDAWRA

1222t961

TONK GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

LOHARWADA

(225007),LOHARWADA,LOHARWADA

(22s007)

IAIPUR

274
MEGHRAJ MEENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

soRAN (222008),SORAN,SORAN

1222008\

TONK GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOI,

KALOTA (218117),KALOTA,KALOTA

(218117)

DAUSA

275

SUMAN BUGALIA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BANASTHALT (222072),BANASTHALt

(cr),BANASTHALT (222072)

TONK GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANDHA BHINOA (218462),MANOA

BHEENDA,MANDA BHEENDA (218462)

JAIPU R

216

GARIMA RATHORE GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DEWAL (221928),DEWAL,DEWAL

1227928)

TONK GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAGRANA (218770),BAGRANA,BAGRANA

1278770)

]AIPUR

lD) &v
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277

BA8]TA ]ANGIR

6OW. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

CHABRANA

(221908),CHABRANA,CHABRANA

(221908) TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

HEERA KA BAS (218497),HEERA KA

EAS,SHOOTEDA (218497) JAIPUR

278
SANTOSH KUMAR

MEENA

6OVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

BARONITONK

(221954),BARONT,BHARONT (2219s4) TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

IATRAMPURA (218577),JAtRAM

PURA,.IAtRAMPURA {218577) IAIPUR

279

RAKESH KUMAR SAXENA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KHWASPURA

(222148),KHWASPURA,KHWASPURA

.2221481 TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BADODIYA
(218281),BADODTYA.BADODTyA (218281) JAIPUR

280

DHARMVEER IINDOLIA

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KATHMANA

(221978),KATHAMANA, KATHMANA

l22t97al TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KUHADA VIRATNAGAR

(218362),KUHADA(02),KUHADA (218362) ,AIPUR

281

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SELANA (225252),SELANA,SELANA

l22s2s2)

UDAIPU

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

TITARAWRA KALAN (218066),TITARWARA

KALAN(RAMBAS),TITARWARA (218065)

DAUSA

2a2

INOER KUMAR VERMA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

DHARAWAN

(223396),DHARAVAN,DHARAVAN

(223396)

UDAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GUWAR AGRr (2192s7),AAGRT,AAGRT

1219257)

SIKAR

283

DEV LAL M EENA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BARODIA {223157),BARODIA,BARODIA

l'2231s7)

UDAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SINGHATWADA

(223471),StNGHATWADA,StNGHAT WADA

122347L)

UDAIPUR

284

VARSHA DANIYA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KURABAD

(223270).KURABAD,KURABAD (223270)

UDAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TITARDIGIRWA UDAIPUR

(223230),TtTARDt,TrTARDt (223230)

UDAIPUR

285

KIRAN BALA JINGAR GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUJHDA (223250),BUJHDA,BUJADA

(2232s0)

UDAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AMARPURA

(225232).AMARPURA3,AMARPURA

12232321

UDAIPUR

246
KAILASH CHANDRA OIHA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KUNDA (223515),KUNDAl,KUNDA

(223s1s)

UDAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR 5ECONDARY SCHOOL

BUIHDA (223250),BU.JHDA,BUJADA

12232s01

UDAIPUR

287

I]FFPA CHARAN GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SALLADA (223514),SALLAOA,SALLADA

(223s14)

UDAIPU

R

GOVI- SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

TUTSIDAS KI SARAY (223121),TULSI DAS,'I

KI SARAY,TUI.SI DAS JI KI SARAY (223121)

UDAIPUR

288

VINOD KUMAR JAIN GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

EEMLA (223285),BEMALA,BEMLA

1223285\

UDAIPU

R

GOW, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHENSADA KALA {223241),BHESADA
KALA,BHESADA KALA (223241)

UDAIPUR

249

RAGHU NATH PALIWAL GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

sARU (223258),SARU,SARU (223258)
UDAIPU

R

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL,

DHANMANDI,UDAIPUR
(223290),NN_UDATPUR_WARD NO.

49.NN UDAIPUR (223290)

UDAIPUR

290

MANEESH SONI GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

suLAWAS (223276),SULAVAS,SULAWAS

1223276)

UDAIPU

R

SHAHID LT. ABHINAV NAGORI GOVI,

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHUWANA

(214902), BH UWANA, BHUWANA (214902)

UDAIPUR

297
DINESH CHANDRA

BANSAL

GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BORAJ (223532),BORAl

MAIAWAI,MALPUR (223532)

UOAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

MODr (214873),MODt1,MODt

(GOGUNDA) (214873)

UDAIPUR

7o)

THAWAR CHAND MEENA GOVT, SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

AMARPURA

(225232),AMARPURA3,AMARPURA

122s232)

UDAIPU

R GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BHABRANA (223570), JHALLARA

{08261507001 xDHARIAWAD (Sr)) UDAIPUR

IA/DA

t,B) ,ft1
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293

HEERA LAL VYAS GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TULSIDAS KI SARAY {223121),TUtSI DAS

II KI SARAY,TULSI DAS JI KI SARAY

1223!2L)

U DAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONOARY SCHOOL

EAWALWARA (223430), KHERWARA

(08260809401 )(KHERWARA (ST)) UDAIPUR

TAlDA

294
NIDHI BOBRA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KHARBAR (223468)
UDAIPU

R

Office of District Education Officer (Head
quarters) Secondary Education,
Pratapgarh

PRATAPG

ARH

295
KAMLESH KUMAR TYAGI

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BADU KOTDA UDR (223325)
UDAIPU

R

GOW. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SAPOLA {214414)

EHILWAR

296 BHUPENDER KAUR

ARORA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAGHPURA (223371)
U DAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR 5ECONDARY SCHOOL

MEDTA MAVU (223118), MAVLT

(08260307801 )(MAVU) UDAIPUR

297
DWARIKA PRASAD

MITTAT

GOW. GIRTS SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL CHAWAND
(223463),CHAWAND,CHAWAND

1223463)

U DAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

.IATAWALt (218424),JATAWALt,IATAWALt

(2184241 JAIP U R

298
DR RAIVIESH MISHRA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOT

KAMOL (214847),KAMOt KAMOL

12t4847)

U DAIPU

R

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

LAKHER (218610),TAKHER,TAKHER

(218510) IAIPUR
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